THE DATASHEET OF
TLR3APDTE3L00F75
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
TLR-2BW, 2BP, 2HW, 3AP, 3APS
metal plate current sense resistor
EU
features
• Ultra low height with a thickness of 0.6mm, suitable for
  use of small equipment
• Ultra low resistances (0.5mΩ~), suitable for large
  current sensing
• Suitable for reflow soldering (Not suitable for flow soldering)
• Products meet EU RoHS requirements
• AEC-Q200 Tested
ordering information
F: ±1%D: SnAgCu ±1%: 4 digits
All values less than
0.1Ω (100m) are
expressed in mW
with “L” as decimal
Ex: 2mΩ = 2L00
2BW: 1W
2BP: 1.5W, 3W
2HW: 2W
3AP: 3W, 5W
3APS: 3W
TD: 7" 4mm pitch
punched paper
TE: 7" 4mm
embossed plastic
TLR
Type Power
Rating
Nominal
Resistance ToleranceTermination
Material Packaging
2BW TD 10L0 FD
For further information on packaging, please refer to Appendix A.
dimensions and construction
W
t
L
d d
Protective
Bottom Coating
TLR2BW (0.5m-5mΩ)
TLR2BP (0.5m-5mΩ)
TLR2HW (1m-3mΩ)
TLR3AP (0.5m-1.5mΩ)
TLR3APS (2mΩ, 3mΩ)
Resistive Element
Termination
Solder
Protective Top Coating
TLR2BW (1mΩ, 1.5mΩ)
TLR2BP (1mΩ, 1.5mΩ)
TLR3AP (0.5m-1.5mΩ)
TLR3APS (2mΩ)
Size
Code LResistance W d t
Dimensions inches (mm)
50: 50ppm/°C
75: 75ppm/°C
T.C.R.
75